Classifica Definitiva

Orienteering TiSfida a Barletta 1"tappa

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 04:41:58

Data: 18/10/2024

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

ENE Dorin Alexandru
ROCIOLA Saverio
SODOUDI Mohamed
VESTITO Floriana
BALDASSARRE Giorgia
CAFAGNA Marco
CAFAGNA Nicolas
DORONZO Arianna
CHIARIELLO Beatrice
RIZZ| Antonella
CARDONE Daniel
CORVASCE Aurora Antonia
LATTANZIO Angela
PESCHECHERA Melissa
CUONZO Ermes Domenico
DIGIORGIO Morena
DIGIOVANNI Vanessa
DILILLO Mirko
SANTERAMO Daniela Pia
SANTERAMO Giulia Pia
CAFAGNA Gioia

RIZZI Giovanna
LARICCHIA Mattia
DICANDIA Vincenzo
BATTAGLIA Samuel
CAPORUSSO Antonio
CAPORUSSO Sofia
FILANNINO Emanuele
LIONETTI Rosa Giorgia
MAZZILLI Christian
MASCOLO Raffaella
FARANO Davide

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

TAHA HUSSEIN TAHA MAHMOUD Dalila A.S.D.

CAPURSO Matteo

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

ALFARANO Giulia
LAPORTA Raimondo
CAPUANO Annalisa
FILANNINO Raffaele
NERO Giovanni

A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

Tempo
00:16:20
00:16:22
00:16:28
00:16:58
00:17:20
00:17:52
00:19:45
00:19:49
00:20:45
00:22:05
00:22:36
00:23:01
00:23:05
00:26:00
00:26:07
00:26:59
00:27:11
00:27:15
00:28:44
00:28:49
00:29:02
00:29:09
00:29:13
00:29:33
00:29:57
00:30:35
00:30:45
00:31:00
00:31:05
00:32:18
00:32:26
00:33:40
00:33:50
00:33:55

Tempo
00:18:28
00:18:30
00:19:18
00:19:58
00:20:20



PAOLILLO Gaia

SANTO Emanuele Antonio
DORONZO Antonio
DICORATO Sofia

10 PAPAVERO Cosmana

11 PAVONE Alessandro

12 BARILE Mariapaola

13 BORRACCINO Alessandro
14 CARBONE Arianna

15 DASCOLI Savio

16 DRAGO Maria Luigia

17 DIGAETA Christian

18 PETRUZZELLI Maria Incoronata
19 DICUONZO Francesca
20 PAOLOCCI Angelika

21 BINETTI Nicolas

22 DE CANDIA Giuseppe

23 MENNUNI Giulia

24 SPADARO Mattia

25 DIGIOIA Michele Pio

26 RIZZI Michele

27 DIBENEDETTO Angela
28 MAFFIONE Alessandro
29 CAFAGNA Carlotta

© 0 N o

30 DELCURATOLO Cosimo Damiano

31 CAMPESE Giuseppe
32 FIORE Francesco

33 GALASSO Miriam

34 LACERENZA Giuseppe

Categoria: VERDE

Pos. Nome

VINCI Benedetto
PERGOLA Luigi

SECCIA Elisa

SGUERA Samuel

SPERA llenia

CESARIO Marco
DIBITONTO Gabriel
DICUONZO Francesco
LAPORTA Giuseppe
MERAFINA Carmela Raffaella
P1ZZOLORUSSO Paola Pia
RAGNO Giorgia

PINTO Chiara

DIPAOLA Gaia

GOBBO Alessandro
IODICE Gioia
PETRUZZELLI Martina
PIAZZOLLA Giulia

RICCO Savino
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A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

00:20:32
00:20:45
00:20:49
00:20:55
00:22:09
00:22:37
00:23:08
00:23:15
00:26:10
00:26:17
00:26:53
00:27:16
00:27:25
00:28:41
00:28:48
00:29:03
00:29:19
00:29:33
00:29:35
00:29:56
00:30:31
00:30:44
00:31:03
00:31:05
00:32:29
00:32:58
00:33:47
00:35:17
00:36:02

Tempo
00:10:16
00:15:20
00:20:18
00:20:40
00:21:23
00:22:33
00:23:40
00:24:20
00:24:52
00:25:18
00:26:37
00:27:10
00:28:13
00:28:19
00:28:27
00:28:44
00:28:46
00:29:15
00:29:20



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

BIASINO Alice
CORVASCE Eimar Alexander
FILOGRASSO Francesca
GALLO llenia
LOCURATOLO Antonio
ORMAS Agostino
PEDICO Lucia
DEGENNARO Mario
PINTO Francesca
SANTERAMO Sophia
SPADARO Martina
RICCO Sofia

NERO Anna

GISSI Giuseppe
LANOTTE Domenico

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

00:29:45
00:29:50
00:29:57
00:30:03
00:30:25
00:30:30
00:30:33
00:30:47
00:31:09
00:31:17
00:32:19
00:32:48
00:33:17
00:35:35
00:36:02



