

Classifica Definitiva

Orienteering TiSfida a Barletta 1^tappa

Data: 18/10/2024

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 04:41:58

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ENE Dorin Alexandru	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:16:20
2	ROCIOLA Saverio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:16:22
3	SODOUDI Mohamed	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:16:28
4	VESTITO Floriana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:16:58
5	BALDASSARRE Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:17:20
6	CAFAGNA Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:17:52
7	CAFAGNA Nicolas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:19:45
8	DORONZO Arianna	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:19:49
9	CHIARIELLO Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:20:45
10	RIZZI Antonella	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:22:05
11	CARDONE Daniel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:22:36
12	CORVASCE Aurora Antonia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:23:01
13	LATTANZIO Angela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:23:05
14	PESCHECHERA Melissa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:26:00
15	CUONZO Ermes Domenico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:26:07
16	DIGIORGIO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:26:59
17	DIGIOVANNI Vanessa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:27:11
18	DILILLO Mirko	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:27:15
19	SANTERAMO Daniela Pia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:28:44
20	SANTERAMO Giulia Pia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:28:49
21	CAFAGNA Gioia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:02
22	RIZZI Giovanna	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:09
23	LARICCHIA Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:13
24	DICANDIA Vincenzo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:33
25	BATTAGLIA Samuel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:57
26	CAPORUSSO Antonio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:30:35
27	CAPORUSSO Sofia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:30:45
28	FILANNINO Emanuele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:31:00
29	LIONETTI Rosa Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:31:05
30	MAZZILLI Christian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:32:18
31	MASCOLO Raffaella	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:32:26
32	FARANO Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:33:40
33	TAHA HUSSEIN TAHA MAHMOUD Dalila	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:33:50
34	CAPURSO Matteo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:33:55

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ALFARANO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:18:28
2	LAPORTA Raimondo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:18:30
3	CAPUANO Annalisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:19:18
4	FILANNINO Raffaele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:19:58
5	NERO Giovanni	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:20:20

6	PAOLILLO Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:20:32
7	SANTO Emanuele Antonio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:20:45
8	DORONZO Antonio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:20:49
9	DICORATO Sofia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:20:55
10	PAPAVERO Cosmana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:22:09
11	PAVONE Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:22:37
12	BARILE Mariapaola	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:23:08
13	BORRACCINO Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:23:15
14	CARBONE Arianna	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:26:10
15	DASCOLI Savio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:26:17
16	DRAGO Maria Luigia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:26:53
17	DIGAETA Christian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:27:16
18	PETRUZZELLI Maria Incoronata	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:27:25
19	DICUONZO Francesca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:28:41
20	PAOLOCCI Angelika	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:28:48
21	BINETTI Nicolas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:03
22	DE CANDIA Giuseppe	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:19
23	MENNUNI Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:33
24	SPADARO Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:35
25	DIGIOIA Michele Pio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:56
26	RIZZI Michele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:30:31
27	DIBENEDETTO Angela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:30:44
28	MAFFIONE Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:31:03
29	CAFAGNA Carlotta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:31:05
30	DELCURATOLO Cosimo Damiano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:32:29
31	CAMPESE Giuseppe	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:32:58
32	IORE Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:33:47
33	GALASSO Miriam	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:35:17
34	LACERENZA Giuseppe	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:36:02

Categoria: VERDE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VINCI Benedetto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:10:16
2	PERGOLA Luigi	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:15:20
3	SECCIA Elisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:20:18
4	SGUERA Samuel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:20:40
5	SPERA Ilenia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:21:23
6	CESARIO Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:22:33
7	DIBITONTO Gabriel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:23:40
8	DICUONZO Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:24:20
9	LAPORTA Giuseppe	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:24:52
10	MERAFINA Carmela Raffaella	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:25:18
11	PIZZOLORUSSO Paola Pia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:26:37
12	RAGNO Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:27:10
13	PINTO Chiara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:28:13
14	DIPAOLA Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:28:19
15	GOBBO Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:28:27
16	IODICE Gioia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:28:44
17	PETRUZZELLI Martina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:28:46
18	PIAZZOLLA Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:15
19	RICCO Savino	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:20

20	BIASINO Alice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:45
21	CORVASCE Eimar Alexander	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:50
22	FILOGRASSO Francesca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:29:57
23	GALLO Ilenia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:30:03
24	LOCURATOLO Antonio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:30:25
25	ORMAS Agostino	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:30:30
26	PEDICO Lucia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:30:33
27	DEGENNARO Mario	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:30:47
28	PINTO Francesca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:31:09
29	SANTERAMO Sophia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:31:17
30	SPADARO Martina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:32:19
31	RICCO Sofia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:32:48
32	NERO Anna	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:33:17
33	GISSI Giuseppe	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:35:35
34	LANOTTE Domenico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:36:02